
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Taylor Distribution Group, LLC.

CONTRACT NAME: LABORATORY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

TERM OF CONTRACT: October 1, 2015 - September 30, 2016

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE

VWR International Alisha Hoover 100 Matsonford Road Radnor, PA 19087-8660 901-409-4312

VWR International Lewis McMillan 100 Matsonford Road Radnor, PA 19087-8660 770-335-7925

Metrohm USA Inc. David Rauser 6555 Pelican Creek Circle Riverview, FL 33578 713-206-3281

Adam Equipment, Inc. Albert Toro 26 Commerce Drive Danbury, Connecticut 06810 602-606-7564

Hagemeyer North America Jose Gallegos 2730 Edmonds Lane #100 Lewisviile, Texas 75067 972-304-7350

Hardy Diagnostics Genesis Cautivar 1430 West McCoy Lane Santa Maria, CA 93455 805-346-2766 ext 5621

Arlington Scientific Inc. Debbie Card 1840 North Technology Drive Springville, UT 84663 801-489-8911

LaMotte David Wetherell 802 Washington Avenue Chestertown, Maryland 21620 800-344-3100 ext 7046

LabTech Marcus Guerrero 114 South Street Hopkinton, MA 01748 508-838-1850

EMD Chemicals Will Knox 290 Concord Road Bellerica, MA 01821 404-353-1459

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST



FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

901-387-0618 alisha_hoover@vwr.com NO

Lewis_McMillan@VWR.COM NO

813-316-4900 drauser@metrohmusa.com NO

602-412-3749 a.toro@adamequipment.com NO

972-304-7301 jogallegos@hagemeyerna.com NO

805-361-5021 CautivarG@hardydiagnostics.com NO

801-489-5552 dcard@arlingtonscientific.com NO

410-778-6394 dwetherell@lamotte.com NO

508-435-5595 marcus@labtechgroup.com NO

will.knox@emdmillipore.com no

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


